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VISITATION DATE 	CLUB NAME

July 2018
Wednesday	July11	New Oxford
Thursday	July 12	Spring Grove
Thursday 	July 19 	East Prospect
Wednesday	July 25	Shiloh
Thursday	July 26	Susquehanna

August 2018
Monday	August 6	Camp Hill/East Pennsboro
Tuesday	August 14	Red Lion/York Township
Tuesday	August 21	Brogue Community
Monday	August 27	New Cumberland

September 2018
Tuesday	September 4	Pinchot Park
Monday	September 10	West Shore
Tuesday	September 11	Dallastown
Tuesday	September 18	Fairfield
Tuesday	September 25	Carlisle
Thursday	September 27	Dover and Dover Lioness

October 2018
Tuesday	October 2	Mechanicsburg
Wednesday	October 3 	Hanover West Manheim Twp
Thursday	October 4	Littlestown
Monday	October 8	 Dillsburg
Tuesday	October 9 	Newville/Plainfield 
Thursday	October 11	Jefferson Community
Tuesday	October 16	New Freedom
Wednesday	October 17	Kreutz Creek Valley
Monday	October 22	Shippensburg
Tuesday	October 23	Boiling Springs
Thursday	October 25	Jacobus and Jacobus Leo

November 2018
.Monday	November 5	Apple City Leo
Tuesday	November 6	Stewartstown 
Thursday 	November 8	York Eastgate Sunrise
Monday	November 12	Gettysburg
Tuesday	November 13 	Weigelstown
Wednesday	November 14	York White Rose
Tuesday	November 27 	Mount Holly Springs

January 2019
Tuesday	January 8 	Hanover
Monday	January 14	New Freedom Lioness
Tuesday	January 15 	York Springs
Tuesday	January 22 	Cashtown Community

February 2019
Tuesday	February 5	Windsor
Tuesday	February 12	Arendtsville
Tuesday	February 19	Upper Adams County
Monday	February 25	Mt Rose

March 2018
Tuesday	March 12	East Berlin
Wednesday	March 13	York New Salem 
Monday	March 25 	Mason-Dixon
Tuesday	March 26	Jacksonville
Wednesday	March 27	Jacobus Lioness

April 2018
Tuesday April  9	Stewartstown Lioness

To Be Scheduled …

Dallastown Leo
Pinchot Park Lioness
Susquehanna Leo
Springettsbury Lioness

